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Whole Life Extra

Whole Life Extra

Receive yearly cash benefit and an opportunity to receive dividend after 
completion of your premium payment and receive  of a lump sum
upon your contract’s maturity 

Variety of worthiness

It is free of selecting premium payment terms as you like up to 
four plans consisting of 5 years / 10 years / 15 years or 20 years.

Flexible premium payment term options

Lifelong protection until you reach 99 

Lifelong protection 

Even though something was not mentioned but that does not mean such 
thing was unimportant… Since we know that you may wish to leave good 
things for your loved ones, Whole Life Extra Plan offers lifelong protection 
until the age 99 with a yearly cash benefit, and an opportunity of dividend 
receipt upon completion of your premium payments, and a lump sum
upon your contract’s maturity.



Whole Life Extra

Benefits and Coverage

With an opportunity to receive dividend at the end of policy year of which premium is completely paid. 
The condition of dividend payment shall be in line with the rule and procedure of dividend calculation prescribed by the company
depending on the return on investment, proportion of dividend allocation, and assumptions on mortality rate, expense rate, 
and retention rate of the policy which can be yearly changed based on the company's performance. 

Policy Year

10 years

5 years

15 years

Death Benefit 100% of the sum assured

0 97 
years of

age

98 
years of

age

Premium
Payment Term

1 2 105 15 20

Cash Benefit

20 years

Receive
100%

of Sum Assured

1% 1% 1% 1% 1%1%1%1%1%

Insurance Conditions

5 years / 10 years /
15 years or 20 years

100,000 Baht 

Coverage Period 

1 month 1 day – 70 years 

Until the age of 99

Premium Payment Term

Minimum Sum Assured

Issue Age 

99
years of

age



Unit :  Baht

Age
(Years) Male Female Female Female FemaleMale Male Male

5 Year Premium Payment 10 Year Premium Payment 15 Year Premium Payment 20 Year Premium Payment

20

30

40

50

40

43

49

60

34

37

43

52

48

52

58

70

42

45

52

62

67

71

80

94

58

63

71

84

130

140

155

180

114

124

140

163

Sample of Annual Premium
per 1,000 Baht of Sum Assured 

•  Whole Life Extra is the marketing name of special lifelong plan and premium payment of 5-year term (with dividend),
 10-year term (with dividend), 15-year term (with dividend), and 20-year term (with dividend).
• The underwriting is in accordance with terms and regulations of the company.
• An insured person should study and understand a supporting document for sale offers before deciding to make
  an insurance. 
• As per the regulations specified by the law, this insurance premium of Whole Life Extra for premium payment
 of 5-year term (with dividend), and 10-year term (with dividend) can be used for deducting individual income tax. 
• The insurance premium for some age of Whole Life Extra for premium payment of 15-year term (with dividend),
    and 20-year term (with dividend) can be used for deducting individual income tax based on the criteria
    prescribed by law.
• This document is not a part of an insurance contract. Terms and conditions of coverage will be specified
 in an insurance policy. 
• This reserves the rights according to the law. Do not copy or modify regardless of any part in this document. 
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